File Number

0000098433

0000130793

0000130730

0000093924

0000130642

0000130731

REPORT NO. PN-2-210113-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/13/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Legal STA

Service

AM

FX

LPT

FX

LPD

DCA

Call Sign

WBKW 61276
W273DZ 201653
W31DI-D 69347
W243ED 200356
K15MB-D 49176
WARP- 55106
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

1070.0

92.5

554.0

96.5

15

506.0

City, State

BECKLEY, WV

NORFOLK, VA

SPRUCE PINE
, NC

RICE LAKE, WI

KANSAS CITY,
MO

TAMPA-ST.
PETERSBURG
, FL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SOUTHERN
COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

IGLESIA NUEVA
VIDA OF HIGH
POINT, INC.

University of North
Carolina

TKC, INC.

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

SUNSHINE
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

Status Date

01/11/2021

01/11/2021

01/11/2021

01/08/2021

01/11/2021

01/11/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210113-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/13/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
From: To:
0000130106 Minor FX K252FO 151809 98.3 LOS ANGELES  Mount Wilson FM 01/11/2021 Granted
Modification , CA Broadcasters, Inc.
From: To:
0000129561 Digital LPD WVOA- 14319 Main 746.0 WESTVALE, METRO TV, INC. 01/11/2021 Granted
Companion LD NY
Channel
Amendment
From: To:
0000098434 Renewal of FX W228CF 143018 93.5 BECKLEY, WV SOUTHERN 01/11/2021 Granted
License COMMUNICATIONS
Amendment CORPORATION
From: To:
0000130173 Minor FX K285FW 150258 104.9 KING CITY, CA  KING CITY 01/11/2021 Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION
From: To:
0000098436 Renewal of FX W266AZ 143024 101.1 BECKLEY, WV SOUTHERN 01/11/2021 Granted
License COMMUNICATIONS
Amendment CORPORATION
From: To:
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File Number

BTCET-
19980310IL

0000130705

0000092395

0000098435

0000129917

0000112629

REPORT NO. PN-2-210113-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/13/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Transfer of
Control

Service

TV

Call Sign

WFME-
TV

Facility ID  Station Type

20818

From: HAROLD CAMPING, RICHARD VAN
DYKE AND SCOTT L. SMITH

Minor
Modification

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

Minor

Modification

From:

Renewal of
License

LPT

FX

AM

FX

FX

K29LK-D

W244CR

WWNR

W258BA

W256BM

68046

151838

40501

152754

153434

Main 560.0

Channel/Freq.

City, State

WEST
MILFORD, NJ

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

FAMILY STATIONS
OF NEW JERSEY,
INC.

To: HAROLD CAMPING, RICHARD VAN DYKE, DAVIDRNMORRELL AND

WILLIAM THORNTON

Main 29
To:

96.7
To:
Main 620.0
To:

99.5
To:

99.1

Springfield, MO

BAXLEY, GA

BECKLEY, WV

TERRE HAUTE
,IN

NORTH
CORBIN, KY

DIGITAL NETWORKS-

MIDWEST, LLC

SOUTH GEORGIA
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

SOUTHERN
COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

DLC MEDIA, INC.

LINCOLN-GARRARD
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

12/15/2020

01/11/2021

01/08/2021

01/11/2021

01/11/2021

01/08/2021

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Dismissed

Granted

Pending

Granted

Granted

Pending
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210113-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/13/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
From: To:
0000130643 Minor LPD K29NL-D 61044 Main 476.0 WICHITA, KS VENTANA 01/11/2021 Granted
Modification TELEVISION, INC.
From: To:
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