File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000098433	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WBKW	61276	Main	1070.0	BECKLEY, WV	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000130793	Minor Modification	FX	W273DZ	201653		92.5	NORFOLK, VA	IGLESIA NUEVA VIDA OF HIGH POINT, INC.	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000130730	License To Cover	LPT	W31DI-D	69347	Main	554.0	SPRUCE PINE , NC	University of North Carolina	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000093924	License To Cover Amendment	FX	W243ED	200356		96.5	RICE LAKE, WI	TKC, INC.	01/08/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000130642	Minor Modification	LPD	K15MB-D	49176	Main	15	KANSAS CITY, MO	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000130731	Legal STA	DCA	WARP- CD	55106	Main	506.0	TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG , FL	SUNSHINE BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	01/11/2021	Dismissed

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130106	Minor Modification	FX	K252FO	151809		98.3	LOS ANGELES	Mount Wilson FM Broadcasters, Inc.	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129561	Digital Companion Channel Amendment	LPD	WVOA- LD	14319	Main	746.0	WESTVALE, NY	METRO TV, INC.	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000098434	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W228CF	143018		93.5	BECKLEY, WV	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000130173	Minor Modification	FX	K285FW	150258		104.9	KING CITY, CA	KING CITY COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000098436	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W266AZ	143024		101.1	BECKLEY, WV	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
BTCET- 19980310IL	Transfer of Control	TV	WFME- TV	20818	Main	560.0	WEST MILFORD, NJ	FAMILY STATIONS OF NEW JERSEY, INC.	12/15/2020	Dismissed
	From: HAROLD CAMPING, RICHARD VAN DYKE AND SCOTT L. SMITH					<b>To:</b> HAROLD CAMPING, RICHARD VAN DYKE, DAVIDRNMORRELL AND WILLIAM THORNTON				
0000130705	Minor Modification	LPT	K29LK-D	68046	Main	29	Springfield, MO	DIGITAL NETWORKS- MIDWEST, LLC	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000092395	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W244CR	151838		96.7	BAXLEY, GA	SOUTH GEORGIA BROADCASTERS, INC.	01/08/2021	Pending
	From:				То:					
0000098435	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WWNR	40501	Main	620.0	BECKLEY, WV	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129917	Minor Modification	FX	W258BA	152754		99.5	TERRE HAUTE , IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000112629	Renewal of License	FX	W256BM	153434		99.1	NORTH CORBIN, KY	LINCOLN-GARRARD BROADCASTING CO., INC.	01/08/2021	Pending

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000130643	Minor Modification	LPD	K29NL-D	61044	Main	476.0	WICHITA, KS	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	01/11/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					